
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
Start time 2011-10-02T00:37:01

0.000000

0.000005

0.000010

0.000015

0.000020

0.000025

0.000030

0.000035

0.000040
In

te
ns

ity
 (a

rb
.)

GOES 1-8

10-4 10-3 10-2 10-1 100

frequency (Hz)

10-10

10-9

10-8

10-7

10-6

10-5

10-4

10-3

10-2

10-1

100

101

102

Fo
ur

ie
r p

ow
er

Power Spectral Density (PSD) - Model 0

data
best fit

10-4 10-3 10-2 10-1 100

frequency (Hz)

10-10

10-9

10-8

10-7

10-6

10-5

10-4

10-3

10-2

10-1

100

101

102

Fo
ur

ie
r p

ow
er

Power Spectral Density (PSD) - Model 1

data
best fit
2σ

10-4 10-3 10-2 10-1 100

frequency (Hz)

10-10

10-9

10-8

10-7

10-6

10-5

10-4

10-3

10-2

10-1

100

101

102

Fo
ur

ie
r p

ow
er

Power Spectral Density (PSD) - Model 2

data
best fit

α=4.06

χ2 =1.05

∆BICM0−M1 = 14.9
∆BICM0−M2 = 4.9

α=4.10
f0 =0.027 Hz = 36.74 s
σ=0.250

χ2 =1.04

α=3.78
α2 =5.55

χ2 =1.04


